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CAPITULO

CREDITO INICIAL

CRED. EXTR Y SUPL

AMPLIACIONES

INCORPORACIONES

GENERACIONES

TRANSF. POSITIVA

TRANSF. NEGATIVA

REDISTR. POSITIVA

REDISTR. NEGATIVA

AJUSTE CTA.PTE.

AMPLIAC.ANU.FUT.

1 GASTOS DE PERSONAL
2 GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS
6 INVERSIONES REALES
7 TRANSFERENCIAS DE CAPITAL
* 1931 LAILF.AP.AP.E.

28.980.427,00
3.169.265,00
15.752.462,00
4.462.858,00
52.365.012,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

7.512,00
104.780,94
274.688,48

0,00
386.981,42

-7.512,00
-104.780,94
-274.688,48

0,00
-386.981,42

0,00

0,00
1.006.248,51

0,00
1.006.248,51

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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TOTAL MODFICIAC.

CREDITO DEFINITIV

1 GASTOS DE PERSONAL
2 GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS
6 INVERSIONES REALES
7 TRANSFERENCIAS DE CAPITAL
* 1931 LAILF.AP.AP.E.

0,00

0,00
1.006.248,51

0,00
1.006.248,51

28.980.427,00
3.169.265,00
16.758.710,51
4.462.858,00
53.371.260,51




